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Check Number. HC Date.... VeNndor......ceeeveesnnnanns Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions......eeveeenans
84208-APCA 08/04/14 ALAMO TITLE COMPANY 20.00 100-203-2060 20.00 OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-4865
20.00
84209-APCA 08/04/14 ALL STAR PRINTING & OFFICE 108.65 100-418-3100 108.65 JP #4 - TONER
108.65
84210-APCA 08/04/14 AMG PRINTING & MAILING LLC 130.89 100-409-4350 130.89 TAX OFFICE - VOTER REGISTRATION MAPS
130.89
84211-APCA 08/04/14 AT&T 1,840.77 100-431-4200 10.89 COUNTY AGENT - ACCT #732013 JULY
2014
100-425-4200 1,829.88 SHERIFF OFFICE - ACCT #0302545514001
1,840.77
84212-APCA 08/04/14 AT&T MOBILITY 587.46 213-613-4401 44,39 ACCT # 996329630- CONSTABLE #3,4,
100-423-4400 44 .40 PCT 1-4, CODE ENFORCEMENT
214-614-4401 37.00
211-611-4401 37.00
100-426-4401 37.00
100-422-4400 44 .40
100-422-4205 76.01
100-422-4400 44,39
212-612-4401 37.00
100-411-4205 185.87 COUNTY ATTORNEY - ACCT #287257675080

6/14/14-7/13/14
587.46
84213-APCA 08/04/14 BECKY WESTON 135.52 100-407-4812 135.52 PER DIEM, MILEAGE - B. WESTON,

AUDITOR ON THE ROAD TRAINING
7/17-18/14 SAN ANTONIO, TX

135.52
84214-APCA 08/04/14 BETTY NOWOTNY 40.00 100-409-4861 40.00 TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING 7/19/14
40.00
84215-APCA 08/04/14 BUSINESS INK, CO 177.00 100-410-3900 177.00 COUNTY CLERK - TEXAS ELECTION LAWS
BOOK
177.00
84216-APCA 08/04/14 CARD SERVICE CENTER 235.00 100-407-4812 235.00 REGISTRATION - B. WESTON 2014 TCDRS

ANNUAL CONFERENCE 7/9-11/14 AUSTIN,
X
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235.00
84217-APCA 08/04/14 CITY OF GONZALES 7,987.12 100-431-4400 87.62 UTILITIES
100-420-4400 1,083.40
100-419-4400 515.30
211-611-4400 78.06
211-611-4400 102.11
100-419-4400 617.68
213-613-4400 211.40
100-409-4400 531.91
100-419-4400 2,558.02
100-419-4400 40.56
100-419-4400 2,161.06
7,987.12
84218-APCA 08/04/14 CITY UTILITIES 124.43 100-419-4400 61.38 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #42100,
5/29/14-6/27/14
214-614-4400 63.05 PCT #4 - ACCT #64600,

5/29/14-6/27/14

124.43
84219-APCA 08/04/14 COMPUTER EXPRESS 889.00 100-417-3100 889.00 JP #3 - MS OFFICE 2010 (2)
889.00
84220-APCA 08/04/14 COUNTY OF DEWITT 2,000.00 100-405-4995 2,000.00 JULY 2014 CONSULTING FEES
2,000.00
84221-APCA 08/04/14 DELL MARKETING L.P. 1,969.16 156-156-5721 1,969.16 JP #3 - OPTIPLEX 7010 DESKTOP BASE
)
1,969.16
84222-APCA 08/04/14 DOCUMATION INC 376.20 100-401-4621 376.20 COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107339,

CONTRACT #25196277, 7/15/14-8/14/14

376.20
84223-APCA 08/04/14 DOLORES CASTRO 170.00 100-417-4861 50.00 JP #3 - OFFICE CLEANING, 7/10/14,
7/22/14
212-612-4861 120.00 PCT #2 - OFFICE CLEANING, 07/06/14,

07/13/14, 07/20/14, 07/27/14
170.00

84224-APCA 08/04/14 ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS 3,611.60 211-611-3580 3,611.60 PCT #1 - 1,504 GAL OF CSS-1H
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REIMBURSE - L. RIEDEL SPANISH LEGAL
DICTIONARY FOR COUNTY COURT

JAIL - ACCT #7187859204836000

JURY DONATIONS - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 7/7/14

47TH ANNUAL GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING
- D. BIRD, 8/20/14, GANADO, TX

47TH ANNUAL GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING
- K. LAFLEUR, 8/20/14, GANADO, TX

JURY DONATIONS - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 7/7/14

JURY DONATIONS - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 7/7/14
JURY DONATIONS - JP #1, 7/24/14

CRIME STOPPERS FEE 6/1/14-6/30/14

ANNEX - ACCT #48433005,
6/16/14-7/15/14

FAMILY VIOLENCE CENTER FEE - R.
RAMIREZ #29061

FAMILY VIOLENCE CENTER FEE - J.
MARTINEZ
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TAX OFFICE - STATEMENT
#164255-001-4, 7/11/14-8/10/14
COURTHOUSE STMT #164843-001-3,
WIRELESS INTERNET & AUDITOR PHONE
7/11/14-8/10/14

COUNTY ATTORNEY - STATEMENT
#168117-001-3, 672-6527,
7/21/14-8/20/14

JP #3 - STATEMENT #36046-005-9,
7/21/14-8/20/14

JP #4 - ACCT #17114 INTERNET SERVICE
7/17/14-8/17/14

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT BLDG - HINGE
PRIME COAT (3)

PCT #2 - 4 HOURS OF BACK HOE SERVICE

2ND 25TH,
2ND 25TH,
2ND 25TH,

25402, CAA, CPS
25204, CAA, CPS
25472, CAA, CPS

2ND 25TH,
2ND 25TH,

25472,
25485,

CAA, CPS
CAA, CPS

DISTRICT CLERK - J. CRAVEN, MILEAGE
JUNE 2014
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47.60

84241-APCA 08/04/14 JEFF’S AUTO PAINT & MORE, D 2,600.00 100-420-4540 2,600.00 JAIL - REPAIRS TO 2005 CHEVY EXPRESS

VAN, PAINT, PARTS & LABOR

2,600.00
84242-APCA 08/04/14 JENNIFER MACHACEK 300.00 100-415-4009 150.00 2ND 25TH, 25402, CAA, CPS
100-415-4009 150.00 2ND 25TH, 25472, CAA, CPS
300.00
84243-APCA 08/04/14 JIREH SUPPLIES, INC. 59.76 100-405-3100 59.76 COURTHOUSE - PROCELL 9V ALK BATTERY
(24)
59.76
84244-APCA 08/04/14 JUDGE JIM SCANLAN 333.09 100-402-4997 333.09 PROBATE HEARING CAUSE #9439, M.
BUTCHER, JR. DECEASED
333.09
84245-APCA 08/04/14 LARRY CHRIS ILES 2,500.00 100-415-4006 2,500.00 25TH, 104-10-CR, CAA, C. CAMARILLO
2,500.00
84246-APCA 08/04/14 LEXIS NEXIS A DIVISION OF R 180.00 109-695-3857 180.00 LAW LIBRARY - ACCT #163Qz4,
6/1/14-6/30/14
180.00
84247-APCA 08/04/14 MARK SYMMS 600.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 66-12-A, CAA, M. RHODES
600.00
84248-APCA 08/04/14 MARK’S PLUMBING PARTS & 808.97 100-420-4510 808.97 JAIL - MATERIAL AND SUPPLIES TO FIX
TOILETS, PUSH BUTTON PUMP, SLOAN
KITS
808.97
84249-APCA 08/04/14 MARTI MACIAS 75.00 100-418-4015 75.00 JP #, - TRANSLATION FOR M. CORREA,
FORTUNADO PUBLIC INTOXICATION,C
CAMPOS,M.ANGEL , J.ALEJANDRO, NO
DRIVER LIC
75.00
84250-APCA 08/04/14 MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 5,906.68 125-601-3000 2.95 JP #, - COMMISSION ON FINE

COLLECTION
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NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-003,
6/12/14-7/14/14

PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-004,
6/12/14-7/14/14

PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-005,
6/12/14-7/14/14

NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-006,
6/12/14-7/14/14

AUDITOR - 2-PORT USB KVM SWITCH
TAX OFFICE - LASER JET TONER, HP
TONER, LASER CARTRIDGE

AUDITOR - PENS, PENCILS, ENVELOPES,
TAPE, 9X12 ENVELOPES, CORRECTION
TAPE

JAIL - PEST CONTROL, JULY 2014

TAX OFFICE - PEST CONTROL, JULY 2014
JUSTICE CENTER - PEST CONTROL, JULY
2014

EMC BUILDING - PEST CONTROL, JULY
2014

COURTHOUSE - PEST CONTROL, JULY 2014

MILEAGE - P. WATKINS OCTOBER -
DECEMBER 2013, JANUARY - JULY 2014

COUNTY TREASURER - 8 ROLLS POSTAGE
STAMPS

CONSTABLE #3 - .49 STAMPS (100)

REIMBURSE CELL PHONE MAY 2014

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/14 thru 08/31/14
Check INumber. HE Dates: .z VERdOP. «a = sss o asiss oo Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.
5,906.68
84251-APCA 08/04/14 NUECES ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 459.99 100-419-4400 370.08
214-614-4400 46.85
214-614-4400 21.53
100-419-4400 21.53
459.99
84252-APCA 08/04/14 OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 812.79 100-407-3100 29.00
100-409-3100 720.79
100-407-3100 63.00
812.79
84253-APCA 08/04/14 ORKIN, LLC (DBA) 430.41 100-420-4598 121.94
100-419-4598 79.15
100-419-4598 57.28
100-419-4598 55.00
100-419-4598 117.04
430.41
84254-APCA 08/04/14 PAUL S. WATKINS 531.64 100-411-4260 531.64
531.64
84255-APCA 08/04/14 POSTMASTER 392.00 100-408-3110 392.00
392.00
84256-APCA 08/04/14 POSTMASTER 49.00 100-422-3110 49.00
49.00
84257-APCA 08/04/14 RALEIGH E. MEASOM 180.00 100-422-4205 90.00
100-422-4205 90.00

180.

00

REIMBURSE CELL PHONE JUNE 2014
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84258-APCA 08/04/14 REESE & ESCOBAR L.L.P. 825.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 30-14-A, CAA, R. RHODES
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 27914, CAA, S. RINCON
825.00
84259-APCA 08/04/14 RENEE LINDEMANN 168.00 100-407-4814 168.00 PER DIEM, MILEAGE - R. LINDEMANN,

AUDITOR ON THE ROAD TRAINING
7/17-18/14 SAN ANTONIO., TX

168.00
84260-APCA 08/04/14 ROBERT W. BLAND 910.00 100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28887, CAA, D. FRIPP
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28950, CAA, M. JONES
IV
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - CAA, R. CANALES
100-402-4006 235.00 COUNTY COURT - 29080, CAA, G. ROBLES
910.00
84261-APCA 08/04/14 SALT FLAT FEED & MERCANTILE 187.92 213-613-3305 42.99 PCT #3 - TRACTOR FLUID
213-613-3305 42.99 PCT #3 - TRACTOR FLUID
213-613-3305 101.94 PCT #3 - DELO 400 15W40 (6)
187.92
84262-APCA 08/04/14 SHAWNA T. LEHNERT 175.56 100-407-4814 175.56 PER DIEM, MILEAGE - S. LEHNERT,

AUDITOR ON THE ROAD TRAINING
7/17-18/14 SAN ANTONIO, TX

175.56
84263-APCA 08/04/14 SIMPSON CRUSHED STONE LLC 1,886.57 211-611-3570 1,886.57 PCT #1 - 269.51 TONS OF 3" BASE
1,886.57
84264-APCA 08/04/14 SIRCHIE FINGER PRINT LABORA 289.60 100-425-3340 74.65 SHERIFF OFFICE - BLOOD ALCOHOL &
URINE SPEC.KIT
100-420-3340 214.95 JAIL - PERSONAL PROPERTY BAGS
289.60
84265-APCA 08/04/14 SMILEY TIRE SHOP #2 157.00 212-612-4510 20.00 PCT #2 - DISMOUNT/MOUNT, COMPUTER
SPIN BALANCE
212-612-4510 75.00 PCT #2 - TIRE REPAIR
212-612-4510 52.00 PCT #2 - DISMOUNT/MOUNT (2),
COMPUTER SPIN BALANCE (2), TIRE
REPAIR
212-612-4510 10.00 PCT #2 - DISMOUNT/MOUNT

157.00
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84266-APCA 08/04/14 SPARKLETTS (DBA) 59.05 100-433-3100 29.53 COUNTY CLERK/ARCHIVES - ACCT
100-401-3100 29.52 #590828613559896, BOTTLED WATER &

COOLER RENTAL

59.05
84267-APCA 08/04/14 TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSIO 650.00 100-431-5720 650.00 COUNTY AGENT - HP ZBOOK 15 NOTEBOOK
W/CARRYING CASE & 3 YEAR WARRANTY &
STANDARD SOFTWARE
650.00
84268-APCA 08/04/14 TEXAS COUNTY AND 100,000.00 100-405-4999 100,000.00 #188 LUMP SUM CONTRIBUTION
100,000.00
84269-APCA 08/04/14 TEXAS GAS SERVICE - A DIVIS 801.89 100-420-4400 644.12 JAIL - METER #0201086558,
6/16/14-7/17/14
100-419-4400 38.38 ANNEX - METER #0203863490,
6/17/14-7/17/14
100-419-4400 42.63 EMERGENCY MGT - METER #9901110615,
6/17/14-7/18/14
213-613-4400 38.38 PCT #3 - METER #020D869745,
6/17/14-7/18/14
100-409-4400 38.38 TAX OFFICE - METER #0203030717,
6/19/14-7/21/14
801.89
84270-APCA 08/04/14 TIME WARNER CABLE ENTERPRIS 141.32 100-426-4525 74.73 CODE ENFORCEMENT - ACCT
#8260161480118825
100-424-4525 66.59 DPS - ACCT #8260161480020203
141.32
84271-APCA 08/04/14 TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL EXAMI 2,600.00 100-402-4052 2,600.00 AUTOPSY EXPENSE - PA14-02239 B. LUGO
2,600.00
84272-APCA 08/04/14 TRAVIS HILL 705.00 100-402-4006 245.00 COUNTY COURT - 28942, CAA, P. CONNOR
100-402-4006 235.00 COUNTY COURT - 28943, CAA, P. CONNOR
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28984, CAA, T.
SANCHEZ
705.00
84273-APCA 08/04/14 VERIZON SOUTHWEST (DBA) 408.22 100-405-4201 160.68 PARKS & WILDLIFE - ACCT

#105432283136666706
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100-419-4200 70.30 RANDALL RATHER BLDG - ACCT #3275510,

ELEVATOR LINE, 672-7386,
7/7-8/6/2014

100-400-4200 177.24 COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT
#105432281303878509
408.22
84274-APCA 08/04/14 BILINGUAL COMMUNICATION CON 1,000.00 100-415-4015 360.00 DISTRICT COURT - TRANSLATION &

TRAVEL, ALFRED & LETICIA VARGAS
CAUSE #23-581-CV

100-415-4015 280.00 DISTRICT COURT - TRANSLATION &
TRAVEL, G. MATA CAUSE #37-14-B
100-415-4015 360.00 DISTRICT COURT - TRANSLATION &

TRAVEL, A. IZAQUIRRE
CAUSE#22-14-A,J.RUBIO
CAUSE#26-08-A, J.GOVEA CAUSE #72-14-A

1,000.00
84275-APCA 08/04/14 WALMART COMMUNITY (DBA) 993.96 100-431-3101 12.40 EXTENSION OFFICE - ICE CREAM, SC
TWIST UP
100-420-3910 4.78 JAIL - INMATE MEDICAL, POLYGRIP
100-420-3330 27.92 JAIL - GERM-X, DUCK TAPE, PHONE
100-420-3100 34.41 CORDS, FOLGERS COFFEE
100-425-3100 28.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - N450 DB USB
100-420-3335 42.92 JAIL - CAR WASH SUPPLIES, INMATE
100-420-3340 94.67 CLOTHING
100-420-3335 42.65 JAIL - INMATE CLOTHING, CAR WASH
100-420-3340 129.42 SUPPLIES
100-431-3100 2.54 EXTENSION OFFICE - PLATES, BOWLS,
100-431-3101 5.94 FACE TISSUES
100-400-3657 118.88 COUNTY JUDGE - POP UP NEON POST
100-400-3100 4.97 NOTES, AUDIO RECORDER, HARD DRIVE
100-420-3910 55.75 JAIL - INMATE MEDICAL
100-420-3330 14.00 JAIL - GV 35 PACK WATER (4)
100-425-4540 13.88 SHERIFF OFFICE - H11 XV HEADLIGHT,
UNIT 23
100-425-4540 49.76 SHERIFF OFFICE - ULTRA HEADLIGHT (2)
100-415-4850 37.31 DISTRICT COURT - CUPS, COFFEE,
WATER, SUGAR, SWEET-N-LOW, COFFEE
MATE
100-411-3100 3.98 COUNTY ATTORNEY - WATER
100-420-3910 59.94 JAIL - INMATE MEDICAL
100-420-3910 16.97 JAIL - INMATE MEDICAL
100-431-3100 9.98 EXTENSION OFFICE - CLOCK RADIO
100-419-3340 25.94 COURTHOUSE - NOZZLE PACK, GARDEN
HOSE
100-400-3100 279.00 COUNTY JUDGE - PC SOFTWARE
100-400-3100 149.00 COUNTY JUDGE - PC SOFTWARE

100-420-3332 5.92 JAIL - LUNCH BAGS, SANDWICH BAGS



Gonzales County

AIC ICOIUN T S PAYABLE SYSTEM 28 AUG 2014
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/14 thru 08/31/14 Page 11

Check Number.

84276-APCA

84277-APCA

84278-APCA

84279-APCA

84280-APCA

84281-APCA

84282-APCA

HE Date..:s Vendor.:ss sees sues siem smse Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........eeeuvuse.
211-611-3100 32.20 PCT #1 - PAPER TOWELS, DAWN
100-202-9999 <309.17> Less Credits Taken
993.96
08/04/14 WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION 149.60 100-411-3900 149.60 COUNTY ATTORNEY - CLEAR PLUS WEB

ANALYTICS 6/1/14-6/30/14

149.60
08/04/14 WHITLEY’S LOCK & SAFE (DBA) 1,310.00 100-420-4500 1,245.00 JAIL - INSTALLATION OF TRILOGY
DL3500 KEY PAD, TRIP CHARGE
100-420-4500 65.00 JAIL - LABOR TO RECESS MORTISE LOCK,

TRIP CHARGE

1,310.00
08/12/14 A&A CONTRACTING, INC. 3,919.72 100-420-4505 642.40 JAIL - INSTALLED COMMODE AFTER
REPAIR, CLEANED OUT & UNSTOPPED
TOILET DRAIN
100-420-4505 177.00 JAIL - LEAK IN BOILER ROOM, DID
TEMPORARY FIX UNTIL PARTS COME IN
100-420-4505 568.90 JAIL - CLEANED OUT COMMODE &
REFINISHED SXS ACIDIFIED ALL
100-420-4505 670.00 JAIL - PUMPED OUT GREASE TRAP AT
JAIL, DISPOSAL FEE
100-420-4505 1,861.42 JAIL - INSTALLED (2) 1" BACKFLOWS
WITH FITTINGS & VALVES IN LAUNDRY
ROOM
3,919.72
08/12/14 A-LINE AUTO PARTS, DBA 596.35 211-611-3542 219.03 PCT #1 - BATTERY (2), BATTERY BRUSH,
BATTERY TERMINAL PROTECTOR
211-611-3542 377.32 PCT #1 - BATTERY (3),
596.35
08/12/14 ALICIA MARTINEZ 62.72 100-409-4262 62.72 TAX OFFICE - A. MARTINEZ, JULY 2014
62.72
08/12/14 AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS 2,073.00 100-425-3542 1,551.36 SHERIFF OFFICE - TIRES (12)
100-425-3542 521.64 SHERIFF OFFICE - TIRES (4)
2,073.00
08/12/14 APACHE CHEMICAL COMPANY 3,427.07 100-420-3340 203.75 JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, BAGS, REFRESH
100-420-3320 101.15 GELS, DUST PADS,
100-420-3332 188.30 JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS, REFRESH

100-420-3320 28.50 GELS, GLOVES



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

ALL Checking

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 08/01/14 thru 08/31/14

Check Number.

84283-APCA

84284-APCA

HG Date.t ..

08/12/14 AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY

08/12/14 ASPHALT PATCH ENT. INC.

VENEOT w5100 #ra/sstster sisiein sinis

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

216.15

6,162.60

100-420-3340
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3340
100-420-3332
100-420-3340
100-420-3320

100-420-3332
100-420-3320
100-420-3340
100-420-3320
100-420-3340
100-420-3320

100-420-3340
100-420-3332

100-407-3100

100-416-3100

100-424-3100

100-414-3100

100-407-3100

100-422-3100

100-416-3100

100-424-3100

100-414-3100

211-611-3580

213-613-3580

146.
42.
5
T2.

374.
57.

220.

163.

240.

190.
9%4.

330.
59

151

161
35

3,427

40.

23.

85

15.

12

10.

10.

1

216.
3,186.

2,976.

6,162.

52
95
90
80
05
90
50
80
70
80
55

65
95

.80
136.

55

.85
.80
159
226.

90
40

07

42

25

.98

50

.00

00

00

00

.00

41

60

Invoice Descriptions....ceceeesccenas

JAIL - PLATES

JAIL - M/F TOWLES, ROLL TOWELS,
BAGS, PLATES, CUPS, CLOROX,BOWLS,
MOP HEADS

JAIL - M/F TOWELS, BAGS, BLEACH, RED
PADS, LEMON QUEST, LINERS

JAIL - TOILET TISSUE

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS

JAIL - H/H ROLLS, TOILET TISSUE,
LEMON QUEST, CLOROX, PINK ROSE HAND
WASH, GLOVES

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS, BAGS

JAIL - M/F TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE,
BAGS, LEMON QUEST, BLEACH, BOTTLE &
TRIGGER

JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, LEMON QUEST,
GLOVES

JAIL - PLATES, CUPS, GLOVES

AUDITOR - ACCT #010118, BOTTLED
WATER JULY 2014

JP #1 - ACCT #012517, BOTTLED WATER
JULY 2014

DPS - ACCT #012556, BOTTLED WATER,
JULY 2014

DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #010605,
BOTTLED WATER JULY 2014

AUDITOR - ACCT #010118, COOLER
RENTAL JULY 2014

CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #013818, COOLER
RENTAL JULY 2014

JP #1 - ACCT #012517, COOLER RENTAL
JULY 2014

DPS - ACCT # 012556, COOLER RENTAL,
JULY 2014

DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #010605,
COOLER RENTAL JULY 2014

PCT #1 - 25.82 TONS OF ASPHALT PATCH
HP
PCT #3 - 24.12 TONS OF ASPHALT PATCH
HP



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

Check Number.

84285-APCA

84286-APCA

84287-APCA

84288-APCA

84289-APCA

84290-APCA

84291-APCA

84292-APCA

84293-APCA

84294-APCA

HC Date....

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

08/12/14

Vendor s »ss« ase

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

BEN E. KEITH FOODS

BETTY NOWOTNY

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 08/01/14 thru 08/31/14

1,563.94 100-425-4401
100-425-4205
100-420-4205

89.40 127-400-4200

6,050.23 100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3330
100-420-3330

40.00 100-409-4861

BOEHM TRACTOR SALES 72.36 211-611-3540

211-611-3540

BRENDA MARIE PETRU 44.80 100-424-4260

CAPITAL MORTUARY SERVICES 134.55 100-402-4052

CARAWAY FORD, INC.

185.40 100-409-4352

CARAWAY FORD-MERCURY, INC. 103.25 211-611-4540

CASE DARWIN

100-425-4540

600.00 100-415-4006

927.
g
124.

1,563.
89.
89.

1,153.
1,386.

87.
.2
.25
1,150.

1,171
1,101

6,050.

40.

40.

59

13.

72.

b,

b,

134.

134.

185.

185

85

18.

103.

600.

............ Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

29

48

17

94

40

40

24

52

84

14

23

00

00

36

00

36

80

80

55

55

40

.40

.00

25

25

00

Invoice Descriptions, s«ssseesssenss

SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - ACCT
#FAN02536280

COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT #835774286

JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD

TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING 8/1/14

PCT #1 - FLASHER FOR FORD CAB
TRACTOR
PCT #1 - FLOOR HARDWARE

MILEAGE - B. PETRU, JULY 2014

TRANSPORT TO TRAVIS COUNTY MEDICAL
EXAMINER, M RAMIREZ 7/29/14

TAX OFFICE - COMMISSION ON LICENSE
STICKERS, 206 X.90 = $185.40

PCT #1 - LABOR ON 2004 FORD F250 VIN
#A08562
SHERIFF OFFICE - BULB, UNIT #614

25TH, 180-13-B, CAA, K. ADER
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Check Number. HE Date.... Vendor.......ec.esesaosesesus Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions.......ceeeuuenn
600.00

84295-APCA 08/12/14 CDCAT 125.00 100-414-4810 125.00 DISTRICT CLERK - ASSOCIATION DUES

7/2014-6/2015
125.00

84296-APCA 08/12/14 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 230.24 100-425-3100 230.24 SHERIFF OFFICE - BROTHER PREMIUM
RECEIPT PAPER

230.24
84297-APCA 08/12/14 CHARLIE VALENTA, JR. 1,935.00 213-613-3570 1,935.00 PCT #3 - 64.50 LOADS @ 1290 YARDS X
$1.50
1,935.00
84298-APCA 08/12/14 CHARLIE VALENTA, SR. 1,935.00 213-613-3570 1,935.00 PCT #3 - 64.50 LOADS @ 1290 YARDS X
$1.50
1,935.00
84299-APCA 08/12/14 CITY OF WAELDER 280.56 212-612-4400 79.11 PCT #2 - ACCT # 020350,
6/20/14-7/20/14
212-612-4400 25.56 PCT #2 - ACCT #048401,
6/20/14-7/20/14
100-419-4400 121.91 CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #010101,
6/20/14-7/20/14
212-612-4400 53.98 PCT #2 - ACCT #048400,

6/20/14-7/20/14

280.56
84300-APCA 08/12/14 COLORADO MATERIALS CO. 25,413.03 214-614-3570 6,969.39 PCT #4 - 228.28 TONS OF GRADE 4
PRE-COAT, PRODUCT #1445
211-611-3570 18,443.64 PCT #1 - 271.23 TONS OF 1994= D

CM/AC.6 PRODUCT #1994

25,413.03
84301-APCA 08/12/14 COUNTY OF DEWITT 2,000.00 100-405-4995 2,000.00 AUGUST 2014 CONSULTING FEES
2,000.00
84302-APCA 08/12/14 DARRYL HART 156.00 100-425-4812 156.00 PER DIEM - D. HART, CRIMES AGAINST
CHILDREN CONFERENCE DALLAS, TX
8/10-14/14

156.00



Gonzales County ACCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 28 AUG 2014
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts
The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 08/01/14 thru 08/31/14 Page 15

Check Number.

84303-APCA

84304-APCA

84305-APCA

84306-APCA

84307-APCA

84308-APCA

84309-APCA

84310-APCA

HC Date....

Vendor s ass s s sives s s s

08/12/14 DEERE CREDIT, INC.

08/12/14 DEPT. OF ST. HEALTH SERVICE

08/12/14 DIETZ TRACTOR COMPANY

08/12/14 DOCUMATION INC

08/12/14 DWIGHT SEXTON
